

ANALYSIS SHEET FOR COMPARISON ONLY - MISC ROAD CONST MATERIALS OPENED 3/20/2017											
		H.C. Trucking, Inc.	Cardi Corporation	Richmond Sand and Stone, LLC	Dry Bridge Sand & Stone, Inc.	D'Ambra Construction Co., Inc.	Johnston Asphalt	T Miozzi Inc.	RI Ready Mix, LLC	Material Sand and Stone Corp	PJ Keating Company
	Location:	Lafayette Rd	Lincoln Ave	Stillson Rd, Ricmond	Dry Bridge Rd	Shun Pike	Allendale Ave	Airport Rd	Stillson Rd	Greenville Rd	Phenix Ave
		NK	Warwick	Shun Pike, Johnston	NK	Johnston	Johnston	Coventry	Richmond	N Smithfield	Cranston
	Dist.- p/u Loc to HWY	8 mi	15 mi.	Richmond 24.5 mi./Johnston 19.9 mi	9.4 mi.	19.9 mi.	24 mi.	3.2 mi.	24.5 mi.	34 mi.	14.72 mi.
1	Process Gravel	/ton	/ton	/ton	/ton	/ton	/ton	/ton	/ton	/ton	/ton
	a. picked up	No Bid	\$13.00	\$9.95	\$10.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$9.25
	b. delivered	No Bid	\$17.00	\$13.95	\$12.85	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$12.83	\$14.50
2	Cru. stone/gravel	/ton	/ton	/ton	/ton	/ton	/ton	/ton	/ton	/ton	/ton
	a. picked up	No Bid	\$16.75	\$10.95	\$13.50	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$11.50
	b. delivered	No Bid	\$20.75	\$15.95	\$16.35	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$15.70	\$16.75
3	Brick Sand	/ton	/ton	/ton	/ton	/ton	/ton	/ton	/ton	/ton	/ton
	a. picked up	No Bid	\$15.00	\$24.95	\$19.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$21.00
	b.delivered	No Bid	\$19.00	\$28.95	\$21.85	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$20.25	\$26.25
4	Winter Sand	/ton	/ton	/ton	/ton	/ton	/ton	/ton	/ton	/ton	/ton
	a. picked up	\$14.00	\$12.50	\$10.59	\$11.37	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
	b.delivered	\$14.65	\$16.50	\$15.47	\$14.37	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$22.00	No Bid
5	Port/Mason.Cem										
A.Portland	a. pick up-Pallet	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
	b.deliver-Pallet	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
	a. pick up/Bag	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
	b.deliver/Bag	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
B.Masonry	a. pick up-Pallet	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
	b.deliver-Pallet	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
	a. pick up/Bag	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
	b.deliver/Bag	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
6	Concrete Mater.	c.y.	c.y.	c.y.	c.y.	c.y.	c.y.	c.y.	c.y.	c.y.	c.y.
a.Port.Ce	1 c.y.	No Bid	\$395.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$282.95	\$335.00	No Bid
	2 c.y.	No Bid	\$232.50	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$189.20	\$225.00	No Bid
	3 c.y.	No Bid	\$178.50	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$157.95	\$177.00	No Bid
	4 c.y.	No Bid	\$151.25	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$142.33	\$155.00	No Bid
	5 c.y.	No Bid	\$135.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$118.50	\$135.00	No Bid
	6 plus c.y.	No Bid	\$120.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$118.50	\$125.00	No Bid
6b Flowable	Concrete, flow		c.y.	c.y.	c.y.	c.y.	c.y.	c.y.	c.y.	c.y.	c.y.
	1 c.y.	No Bid	\$360.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$250.00	\$295.00	-
	2 c.y.	No Bid	\$197.50	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$160.00	\$175.00	No Bid
	3 c.y.	No Bid	\$143.50	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$135.00	\$134.00	No Bid
	4 c.y.	No Bid	\$116.25	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$120.00	\$115.00	No Bid
	5 c.y.	No Bid	\$100.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$90.00	\$100.00	No Bid

**MISC ROAD-CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS - OPENED 3/20/2017
ANALYSIS SHEET FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES ONLY**

ITEM 13. Pipe, Spiral Aluminum

A. (Solid)

		/ft
6 Inch	a. picked up	No Bid
	b. delivered	No Bid
8 Inch	a. picked up	No Bid
	b. delivered	No Bid
12 Inch	a. picked up	No Bid
	b. delivered	No Bid
15 Inch	a. picked up	No Bid
	b.delivered	No Bid
18 Inch	a. picked up	No Bid
	b.delivered	No Bid
24 Inch	a. picked up	No Bid
	b.delivered	No Bid

B. (Perforated)

		/ft
6 Inch	a. picked up	No Bid
	b. delivered	No Bid
8 Inch	a. picked up	No Bid
	b. delivered	No Bid
12 Inch	a. picked up	No Bid
	b. delivered	No Bid
15 Inch	a. picked up	No Bid
	b.delivered	No Bid
18 Inch	a. picked up	No Bid
	b.delivered	No Bid
24 Inch	a. picked up	No Bid
	b.delivered	No Bid

MISC ROAD-CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS - OPENED 3/20/2017

ITEM 14. PIPE, (HDPE), CORRUGATED, SMOOTH CORE

A. (Solid)		EJ USA, /ft.	B. (Perforated)		EJ USA, Inc. /ft.
12 Inch	a. picked up	No Bid	12 Inch	a. picked up	No Bid
	b. delivered	No Bid		b. delivered	No Bid
15 Inch	a. picked up	No Bid	15 Inch	a. picked up	No Bid
	b. delivered	No Bid		b. delivered	No Bid
18 Inch	a. picked up	No Bid	18 Inch	a. picked up	No Bid
	b. delivered	No Bid		b. delivered	No Bid
24 Inch	a. picked up	No Bid	24 Inch	a. picked up	No Bid
	b.delivered	No Bid		b.delivered	No Bid
30 Inch	a. picked up	No Bid	30 Inch	a. picked up	No Bid
	b.delivered	No Bid		b.delivered	No Bid
36 Inch	a. picked up	No Bid	36 Inch	a. picked up	No Bid
	b.delivered	No Bid		b.delivered	No Bid

ITEM 15. SQUARE FRAME AND GRATE * Bid did not specify 3-sided or 4-sided flange/EJ Prescott did not separate (Regular) ea.

3-sided Flange	a. picked up	\$366.81
	b.delivered	\$366.81
4-sided Flange	a. picked up	\$379.58
	b.delivered	\$379.58

3icycle Safe) ea.

3-sided Flange	a. picked up	\$370.37
	b.delivered	\$370.37
4-sided Flange	a. picked up	\$383.14
	b.delivered	\$383.14

ITEM 16. SPUNBOUND NONWOVEN FILTER FABRIC @ minimum

a. picked up	No Bid
b.delivered	No Bid

ITEM 17. PRECAST SUMP FOOTING

a. picked up	No Bid
--------------	--------

b.delivered EJ USA,
No Bid

EJ USA, Inc.

ITEM 18. PIPE, DUCTILE IROI

A. (Class 50)	/ft.	B. (Class 52)	/ft.
8 Inch a. picked up b. delivered	No Bid No Bid	8 Inch a. picked up b. delivered	No Bid No Bid
10 Inch a. picked up b. delivered	No Bid No Bid	10 Inch a. picked up b. delivered	No Bid No Bid
12 Inch a. picked up b. delivered	No Bid No Bid	12 Inch a. picked up b. delivered	No Bid No Bid
14 Inch a. picked up b.delivered	No Bid No Bid	14 Inch a. picked up b.delivered	No Bid No Bid
16 Inch a. picked up b.delivered	No Bid No Bid	16 Inch a. picked up b.delivered	No Bid No Bid
18 Inch a. picked up b.delivered	No Bid No Bid	18 Inch a. picked up b.delivered	No Bid No Bid